
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No.  
684 
1138 
805 
2 

693 
504 
1380 
213 
1118 
476 

Name  
Hugo Jersler 
Hilma Myhre 
William Tenhunen 
Harry Söderqvist 
Nova Andersson 
Milton Lundberg 
Vilma Mårtensson 
Lucas Sandquist 
Ellen Lindahl 
Isac Söderlind 

Klubb  
Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Uppvidinge MK 
Vissefjärda CK 

Fabrikat  
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Points  
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Total Tm  
15:57.653 
16:10.378 
16:20.691 
16:23.379 
16:28.185 
16:49.933 
16:53.842 
17:25.730 
18:08.430 
18:10.684 

Diff  

12.725 
23.038 
25.726 
30.532 
52.280 
56.189 

1:28.077 
2:10.777 
2:13.031 

Laps  
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm  
2:34.787 
2:38.610 
2:38.755 
2:41.278 
2:36.826 
2:45.058 
2:41.306 
2:38.085 
2:51.237 
2:40.815 

Team/Sponsor  

Vegehall Racing 

Sorted on Laps
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SMK Värnamo 
www.mxsm.nu 
Tidtagare: Joakim Svensson 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMK Värnamo 

D3 SMF DM - INBJ NMC SMK VÄRNAMO 
(Lördag) MX 85G 

B-Final MX 85G 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:32:23 

Stomsjöbanan 1,720 km 

2023-06-03 14:00 


